
MEN'S 178.0 RESULTS

Men's 178.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brayden Williams JCN 171.0 225.0 0

2 Kieran Courter Atchison County Tigers 171.0 215.0 0

3 Gage  Popplewell Oskaloosa High School 173.0 215.0 0

4 Carson Clark Valley Falls High School 166.0 205.0 0

5 Bennett  Wilkes Maur Hill- Mount Academy 173.0 190.0 0

6 Abraham Noll JCN 177.0 190.0 0

7 Donald Hubbard JCN 178.0 190.0 0

8 Jesse Phillips Oskaloosa High School 176.0 170.0 0

9 Cameron Perazzola Pleasant Ridge High School 165.0 155.0 0

10 Jack Allen Horton Chargers 169.8 155.0 0

11 Andrew Jacobs Pleasant Ridge High School 174.0 155.0 0

12 Logan Simpson Pleasant Ridge High School 167.0 145.0 0

13 Drake Duncan Pleasant Ridge High School 165.0 0 0

14 Samuel Drinkard Valley Falls High School 175.0 0 0

Men's 178.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Samuel Drinkard Valley Falls High School 175.0 315.0 0

2 Jack Allen Horton Chargers 169.8 305.0 0

3 Carson Clark Valley Falls High School 166.0 295.0 0

4 Andrew Jacobs Pleasant Ridge High School 174.0 295.0 0

5 Jesse Phillips Oskaloosa High School 176.0 265.0 0

6 Cameron Perazzola Pleasant Ridge High School 165.0 255.0 0

7 Abraham Noll JCN 177.0 250.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Donald Hubbard JCN 178.0 250.0 0

9 Bennett  Wilkes Maur Hill- Mount Academy 173.0 245.0 0

10 Kieran Courter Atchison County Tigers 171.0 225.0 0

11 Logan Simpson Pleasant Ridge High School 167.0 190.0 0

12 Drake Duncan Pleasant Ridge High School 165.0 0 0

13 Brayden Williams JCN 171.0 0 0

14 Gage  Popplewell Oskaloosa High School 173.0 0 0

Men's 178.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jack Allen Horton Chargers 169.8 235.0 0

2 Carson Clark Valley Falls High School 166.0 225.0 0

3 Cameron Perazzola Pleasant Ridge High School 165.0 210.0 0

4 Kieran Courter Atchison County Tigers 171.0 205.0 0

5 Abraham Noll JCN 177.0 180.0 0

6 Bennett  Wilkes Maur Hill- Mount Academy 173.0 175.0 0

7 Andrew Jacobs Pleasant Ridge High School 174.0 175.0 0

8 Donald Hubbard JCN 178.0 165.0 0

9 Logan Simpson Pleasant Ridge High School 167.0 155.0 0

10 Jesse Phillips Oskaloosa High School 176.0 155.0 0

11 Drake Duncan Pleasant Ridge High School 165.0 0 0

12 Brayden Williams JCN 171.0 0 0

13 Gage  Popplewell Oskaloosa High School 173.0 0 0

14 Samuel Drinkard Valley Falls High School 175.0 0 0

Men's 178.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Carson Clark Valley Falls High School 166.0 725.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Jack Allen Horton Chargers 169.8 695.0 8

3 Kieran Courter Atchison County Tigers 171.0 645.0 6

4 Andrew Jacobs Pleasant Ridge High School 174.0 625.0 4

5 Cameron Perazzola Pleasant Ridge High School 165.0 620.0 2

6 Abraham Noll JCN 177.0 620.0 1

7 Bennett  Wilkes Maur Hill- Mount Academy 173.0 610.0 0

8 Donald Hubbard JCN 178.0 605.0 0

9 Jesse Phillips Oskaloosa High School 176.0 590.0 0

10 Logan Simpson Pleasant Ridge High School 167.0 490.0 0

11 Samuel Drinkard Valley Falls High School 175.0 315.0 0

12 Brayden Williams JCN 171.0 225.0 0

13 Gage  Popplewell Oskaloosa High School 173.0 215.0 0

14 Drake Duncan Pleasant Ridge High School 165.0 0 0


